IDT Clothing Pvt. Ltd.
Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
Claims from Operational Creditors as on 28th January 2019

Total Claim {Claim Interest Total Claim Claim on | Claim Interest
SR.NO. |Statutory Creditors Claim made Interest Made Approved Approved Approved Hold Rejected Rejected
The Income Tax officer
il (TDS)1(2)(4) 50,72,250.00 - 50,72,250.00 | 50,72,250.00 - 50,72,250.00 = - &
The Deputy Commissioner
2 of Customs 13,72,253.00 | 24,24,602.00 | 37,96,855.00 | 13,72,253.00 | 24,24,602.00 37,96,855.00 - - =

Total

64,44,503.00

24,24,602.00

88,69,105.00

64,44,503.00

24,24,602.00

88,69,105.00

A

Signature

Kugmost Mighwa)

digpidaieet _'LDTIQ@ﬁwTa . {id .

MANOJ K. MISHKA

|P REGISTRATION NO.
IBBI/IPA-001/1P-PO1

1152/2018-19/11902




